
Width
Depth
Height

Seat Height
Seat Depth
Arm Height
COM Yardage

94.5"
38"
32"

18"
17.5"
23"

16.25

S O F A

3185-S

N O R T H   C A R O L I N A   336.622.2201C H A R T E R F U R N I T U R E . C O MC A L I F O R N I A 818.239.4880

D I M E N S I O N SA D D I T I O N A L  I N F O R M A T I O N

Upholstered inside / outside tight back, arms and 
seat deck.
Featuring semi-attached back cushions.
Loose reversible seat cushions attached via D-rings 
and clip.
Exposed finished solid wood plinth base and legs.




